PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LR AL ESRTRIT 1 AMEY

07-30-303-007 60X65

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

12592 THE CEDARS

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

10-29-74
11-18-80
9-11-87
2-21-97
7-7-98
9-27-02

TRUMAN ADA J ET AL
1/3 INT EA
TURNER FRANCIS L & ANTOINETTE M HALEY CERT NO C.F.

HALEY, ANTOINETTE M & JULIA TURNER CERT 2 TRS NO C.F.
HALEY ANTOINETTE M NO C. F.
HALEY STANLEY A & ANTOINETTE M 3TRS NOS .P.

HALEY ANTOINETTE M 4 TRS _ NO SP

HALEY JOHN A 4MTR NO FEE



